6B

ICE HOCKEY

ONDREJ NEPELA ARENA

THU 23 MAY 2019
START TIME 20:15

CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVAKIA

Bratislava - Kosice

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUARTERFINALS, GAME 60

Referees

13 OHLUND Linus (SWE), 18 TUFTS Jeremy (USA)

Goalkeepers
Team: CZE

32 BARTOSAK Patrik
30 HRUBEC Simon

Team Line-ups
Team: CZE (white)

6D
17D
12 F
67 F
93 F

1D
44 D
23 F
72 F
94 F

3D
29D
43 F
77 F
81F

9D
18 F
20F
26 F
79 F

LINE-UPS
CZE - GER

Linesmen
59 GOLYAK Dmitri (BLR) , 66 NIKULAINEN Lauri (FIN)

Team: GER

30 GRUBAUER Philipp
31 TREUTLE Niklas

Team: GER (black)

MUSIL David 5D
HRONEK Filip 91D
SIMON Dominik 29 F
FROLIK Michael +A 42 F
VORACEK Jakub +C 50 F
MORAVCIK Michal 21D
RUTTA Jan 36 D
JASKIN Dmitrij 22 F
CHYTIL Filip 58 F
FAKSA Radek 65 F
GUDAS Radko +A 1D
KOLAR Jan 41D
KOVAR Jan 28 F
GULAS Milan 72 F
KUBALIK Dominik 95 F
SKLENICKA David 2D
PALAT Ondrej 15 F
ZOHORNA Hynek 43 F
REPIK Michal 83 F
ZOHORNA Tomas 92 F

Head Coach: RIHA Milos

HOLZER Korbinian
MULLER Moritz +C
DRAISAITL Leon +A
EHLIZ Yasin

HAGER Patrick +A

SEIDER Moritz
SEIDENBERG Yannic
PLACHTA Matthias
EISENSCHMID Markus
MICHAELIS Marc

NOWAK Marco
MULLER Jonas
MAUER Frank
KAHUN Dominik
TIFFELS Frederik

REUL Denis

LOIBL Stefan
FAUSER Gerrit
PFODERL Leonhard
NOEBELS Marcel

Head Coach: SODERHOLM Toni

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
13 F  VRANA Jakub 19 D SCHOPPER Benedikt
24D  ZAMORSKY Petr 35 GK NIEDERBERGER Mathias
33 GK FRANCOUZ Pavel 54 F BERGMANN Lean
Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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